## Philippine National Bank



## PNB Savings Bank and PNB Integration

An enhanced banking experience is coming your way!

We are pleased to inform you that PNB Savings Bank will soon be integrated with its parent bank, PNB, pending regulatory approvals.

As we proceed with the integration, we aim to have a seamless transition. There will be no disruption in banking services. Your account number will be retained.

We will keep you posted for further developments.

To continue receiving updates from us, we encourage you to update your personal information with your PNB Savings Bank branch of account.

For any inquiry, please call the PNB Savings Bank customer hotline at (+632) 652-PNBS (652-7627).

Thank you for your continued support!

PNB Savings Bank is committed to serve You First!